STUDENT USER AGREEMENT AND PARENT PERMISSION

I have read the Pearl Public School District Board Policy on Acceptable Computer, Network Resources and Internet Appropriate Use Agreement. I understand and will abide by the terms and conditions as stated.

- I understand that some Internet violations are unethical and may constitute a criminal offense, resulting in legal action.
- I understand that access to the Internet will be supervised by Pearl Public School District personnel and that provisions of the agreement will be reviewed with students.
- I further understand that the Pearl Public School District is not responsible for the actions of individual users or the information they may access.

The Pearl Public School District supports and respects each family's right to decide whether or not to allow access to the computers, network resources, and Internet for their child. Therefore, if you do not agree with this policy and choose to not allow your child access to the Pearl Public School District computers, network resources and the Internet, please notify the school principal, technology director, or superintendent in writing.

Signature of Student	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	
 Date	